

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	22-0	038	Version:	3	Name:		
Туре:	City	Resolutior	า		Status:	Passed	
File created:	1/19)/2022			In control:	* Concurrent Meeting of the Oa Redevelopment Successor Ag Council	
On agenda:	2/1/2	2022			Final action:	2/1/2022	
Title:	Subject:Oakland-Alameda County Coliseum Authority Board Of CommissionersFrom:Council President Fortunato BasRecommendation: Adopt A Resolution Amending Resolution No. 88480 C.M.S., Passed January 12,2021, Which Appointed Councilmembers Rebecca Kaplan And Treva Reid To The Oakland-AlamedaCounty Coliseum Authority Board Of Commissioners For One Year Through January 14, 2021, ToAppoint The Councilmembers For Full Two Year Terms Beginning January 15, 2021 And EndingJanuary 14, 2023						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. View Report, 2. 89016 CMS						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
2/1/2022	1	Oakland	rent Meetir Redevelop or Agency a	ment		opted	Pass
1/20/2022	1	*Rules &	Legislatior	ר Com	imittee Sc	neduled	

Subject: Oakland-Alameda County Coliseum Authority Board Of Commissioners

From: Council President Fortunato Bas

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Amending Resolution No. 88480 C.M.S., Passed January 12, 2021, Which Appointed Councilmembers Rebecca Kaplan And Treva Reid To The Oakland-Alameda County Coliseum Authority Board Of Commissioners For One Year Through January 14, 2021, To Appoint The Councilmembers For Full Two Year Terms Beginning January 15, 2021 And Ending January 14, 2023